UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Friday, May 23,

2025

TrWest 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST

09:00 AM
25-10837-amc

09:15 AM
24-14018-djb
25-10860-amc

09:30 AM
25-10758-amc

25-10797-pmm

09:45 AM
24-14030-djb
25-10689-amc

10:00 AM

25-10197-amc
25-10643-pmm

10:15 AM
25-10011-amc

25-11029-pmm

10:30 AM

25-11070-amc
25-11087-djb

10:45 AM
25-10607-djb
25-11079-pmm

11:00 AM
25-11019-djb

12:00 PM

24-12473-amc
24-13006-amc

12:15 PM
25-10565-pmm

Julius Paul Horvath (Debtor)

James Keesler (Debtor)
Victor Curtis (Debtor)

Kelvin Alvin Lashley and Alice Germaine LashleyRepresented By
(Debtor) GINSBURG

Sedef Gulsan and Galip Gulsan (Debtor)

Valerie A. Smith (Debtor)
Jewell M Dent-Searcy (Debtor)

Robert G. Deitz (Debtor)
Michael William Swarner (Debtor)

Sopfia Helena Darlene Bennett (Debtor)
RODRIGUEZ

Brian C Gardner and Ashley Gardner (Debtor)

William Joseph Orsi, Jr. (Debtor)
Elizabeth Butler (Debtor)

Donna V. DuBois (Debtor)
Mamye Fitzgerald (Debtor)

Taleesha Mixon (Debtor)

Stanley A. Antosh, Il (Debtor)
Ernest Sasso and Carol Ann Sasso (Debtor)

Robert Harlow, Sr. (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

PROSE:

PAUL H. YOUNG
PROSE:

: AMY LYNN BENNECOFF

MICHAEL A. CIBIK

BRADLY E ALLEN
BRAD J. SADEK

DAVID M. OFFEN
JOSEPH L QUINN

GABRIELA ALEXANDRA

MATTHEW LAZARUS

CHRISTOPHER G. CASSIE
STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE

SHARON S. MASTERS
MICHAEL A. CATALDO

DEMETRIUS J. PARRISH

ANTHONY A. FRIGO
Ernest Sasso

PAUL H. YOUNG

TrFeldman 341 Zoom Mtg

CHAPTER: 7

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

09:00 AM

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

02/28/2025

11/08/2024
03/03/2025

02/25/2025

02/27/2025

11/08/2024
02/21/2025

01/16/2025
02/19/2025

01/02/2025

03/17/2025

03/19/2025
03/20/2025

02/16/2025
03/20/2025

03/15/2025

07/18/2024
08/28/2024

02/12/2025



25-10986-pmm
09:10 AM
25-11502-pmm
09:20 AM
25-11513-pmm
09:30 AM
25-11503-amc

09:40 AM
25-11517-pmm

09:50 AM
25-11505-djb

10:00 AM
25-11527-pmm

10:10 AM
25-11504-djb

10:20 AM
25-11537-pmm

10:30 AM
25-11506-amc

10:40 AM
25-11543-pmm

10:50 AM
25-11507-pmm

11:00 AM
25-11555-pmm

11:10 AM
25-11510-pmm

11:20 AM
25-10287-pmm
11:30 AM
25-11512-amc
11:40 AM
25-11564-pmm
11:50 AM
25-11514-pmm

12:00 PM
25-11573-pmm

12:10 PM
24-12338-amc

12:20 PM
21-13100-pmm
12:30 PM

25-10926-djb
12:40 PM
25-11581-pmm

12:50 PM
25-11557-djb

DePano Bros LLC (Debtor)

Philip Michael Search (Debtor)

Jennifer A King (Debtor)

Maria L. O'Connell (Debtor)

Brandon K. Kellander and Juana J. Kellander
(Debtor)

Daniel Michael Gross (Debtor)

Timothy S. Manmiller and Melissa A. Manmiller
(Debtor)

Aniyah Nyri Veal (Debtor)

Giovanni Lievano (Debtor)

Godfrey G. Nazareth (Debtor)

Eye Physicians of Lancaster, P.C. (Debtor)

Dawn Reilly (Debtor)

Frances Edith Newman (Debtor)

Anitra Meredith (Debtor)

Richard Duane Stevenson (Debtor)

Kimberly J Copes (Debtor)

Darlene J. Carson (Debtor)

Harris J. Sterling, Jr. (Debtor)

Joseph Michael Colmenares and Taryn Lysa
Colmenares (Debtor)

Roberto A Grau Feria (Debtor)

Eileen Elizabeth Kulp (Debtor)

John David Wynder (Debtor)

Daulton James Welsh (Debtor)

Denise L. Fletcher (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

WORTMAN

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

ROBERT GLAZER

PROSE:

ELIZABETH A. BARTLOW

Albert Anthony Ciardi

ALAINE V. GRBACH

JOHN M. KENNEY

LEAH M STUMP-LESLEY

DIMITRI L. KARAPELOU

DOUGLAS STUART

JOSEPH A DIORIO

LAWRENCE V. YOUNG

ALLEN B. DUBROFF

VICKI ANN PIONTEK

LAWRENCE S. RUBIN

JOHN EVERETT COOK

MICHAEL A. CIBIK

ALAINE V. GRBACH

CHRISTOPHER G. CASSIE

CHARLES LAPUTKA

BRAD J. SADEK

CHARLES LAPUTKA

PROSE:

CHARLES LAPUTKA

BRAD J. SADEK

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

03/12/2025

04/17/2025

04/17/2025

04/17/2025

04/18/2025

04/17/2025

04/21/2025

04/17/2025

04/21/2025

04/17/2025

04/22/2025

04/17/2025

04/22/2025

04/17/2025

01/23/2025

04/17/2025

04/23/2025

04/17/2025

04/23/2025

07/08/2024

11/18/2021

: 03/07/2025

04/24/2025

04/23/2025



01:00 PM
25-11589-pmm

01:10 PM
25-11559-amc

01:20 PM
25-11595-pmm

01:30 PM
25-11566-pmm
01:40 PM
25-11611-pmm
01:50 PM
25-11570-pmm

02:00 PM
25-11616-pmm

02:10 PM
25-11574-djb
02:20 PM
25-11623-pmm
02:30 PM
25-11585-amc
03:00 PM
25-11598-amc
03:10 PM
25-11604-djb
03:20 PM
25-11608-amc
03:30 PM
25-11620-pmm

03:40 PM
25-11625-amc

03:50 PM
25-11628-djb

Amanda Lee Keenan (Debtor)

Pamela Roundtree (Debtor)

Alexandria Sheesley (Debtor)

Tara Latifah Lee (Debtor)

Leonidas Zahariadis (Debtor)

Christian Keeley (Debtor)

Edward F. Soto (Debtor)

Coraleen Olivia Wallace (Debtor)

Misti Jean Conley (Debtor)

Gene Timothy Yerger (Debtor)

Natalie B. Francis (Debtor)

James D Persing and Cheryl L Persing (Debtor)

Luis A. Rodriguez (Debtor)

Taliah M. Brown (Debtor)

Kristyn Paden (Debtor)

Samuel Robert Swann (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

DAVID W. TIDD

SIDNEY TALL

LEAH M STUMP-LESLEY

JAMES KUTKOWSKI

DAVID W. TIDD

CHARLES LAPUTKA

ALAINE V. GRBACH

HENRY ALAN JEFFERSON

JOSEPH L QUINN

Eugene Vincent Bonner

ANDRE DOVER

BRAD J. SADEK

JOSE C CAMPOS

BRAD J. SADEK

JERMAINE D. HARRIS

MICHELE PEREZ CAPILATO

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

04/24/2025

04/23/2025

04/25/2025

04/23/2025

04/27/2025

04/23/2025

04/28/2025

04/24/2025

04/28/2025

04/24/2025

04/25/2025

04/25/2025

04/26/2025

04/28/2025

04/28/2025

04/28/2025
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