UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Friday, May 23, 2025

TrWest 341 Zoom Mtg CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST

<u>09:00 AM</u>			
25-10837-amc	Julius Paul Horvath (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 02/28/2025
<u>09:15 AM</u>			
24-14018-djb 25-10860-amc	James Keesler (Debtor) Victor Curtis (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 11/08/2024 Date Filed: 03/03/2025
<u>09:30 AM</u>			
25-10758-amc	Kelvin Alvin Lashley and Alice Germaine Lashle (Debtor)	yRepresented By: AMY LYNN BENNECOFF GINSBURG	Date Filed: 02/25/2025
25-10797-pmm	Sedef Gulsan and Galip Gulsan (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 02/27/2025
<u>09:45 AM</u>			
24-14030-djb 25-10689-amc	Valerie A. Smith (Debtor) Jewell M Dent-Searcy (Debtor)	Represented By: BRADLY E ALLEN Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 11/08/2024 Date Filed: 02/21/2025
	Jewein M Dent-Searcy (Debtor)	Represented by. BRAD J. SADER	Date Flied. 02/21/2025
<u>10:00 AM</u> 25-10197-amc	Robert G. Deitz (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 01/16/2025
25-10643-pmm	Michael William Swarner (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 02/19/2025
<u>10:15 AM</u>			
25-10011-amc	Sopfia Helena Darlene Bennett (Debtor)	Represented By: GABRIELA ALEXANDRA RODRIGUEZ	Date Filed: 01/02/2025
25-11029-pmm	Brian C Gardner and Ashley Gardner (Debtor)	Represented By: MATTHEW LAZARUS	Date Filed: 03/17/2025
<u>10:30 AM</u>			
25-11070-amc	William Joseph Orsi, Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: CHRISTOPHER G. CASSIE	Date Filed: 03/19/2025
25-11087-djb	Elizabeth Butler (Debtor)	Represented By: STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE	Date Filed: 03/20/2025
<u>10:45 AM</u> 25-10607-dib	Donna V. DuBois (Debtor)	Represented By: SHARON S. MASTERS	Date Filed: 02/16/2025
25-11079-pmm	Mamye Fitzgerald (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CATALDO	Date Filed: 02/10/2025
<u>11:00 AM</u>			
25-11019-djb	Taleesha Mixon (Debtor)	Represented By: DEMETRIUS J. PARRISH	Date Filed: 03/15/2025
<u>12:00 PM</u>			
24-12473-amc	Stanley A. Antosh, III (Debtor)	Represented By: ANTHONY A. FRIGO	Date Filed: 07/18/2024
24-13006-amc	Ernest Sasso and Carol Ann Sasso (Debtor)	Represented By: Ernest Sasso	Date Filed: 08/28/2024
<u>12:15 PM</u>			
25-10565-pmm	Robert Harlow, Sr. (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 02/12/2025

TrFeldman 341 Zoom Mtg CHAPTER: 7

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

<u>09:00 AM</u>

25-10986-pmm	DePano Bros LLC (Debtor)	Represented By: ROBERT GLAZER	Date Filed: 03/12/2025
09:10 AM 25-11502-pmm	Philip Michael Search (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 04/17/2025
09:20 AM 25-11513-pmm	Jennifer A King (Debtor)	Represented By: ELIZABETH A. BARTLOW	Date Filed: 04/17/2025
09:30 AM 25-11503-amc	Maria L. O'Connell (Debtor)	Represented By: Albert Anthony Ciardi	Date Filed: 04/17/2025
09:40 AM 25-11517-pmm	Brandon K. Kellander and Juana J. Kellander (Debtor)	Represented By: ALAINE V. GRBACH	Date Filed: 04/18/2025
<u>09:50 AM</u> 25-11505-djb	Daniel Michael Gross (Debtor)	Represented By: JOHN M. KENNEY	Date Filed: 04/17/2025
<u>10:00 AM</u>			
25-11527-pmm	Timothy S. Manmiller and Melissa A. Manmiller (Debtor)	Represented By: LEAH M STUMP-LESLEY	Date Filed: 04/21/2025
<u>10:10 AM</u>			
25-11504-djb	Aniyah Nyri Veal (Debtor)	Represented By: DIMITRI L. KARAPELOU	Date Filed: 04/17/2025
<u>10:20 AM</u> 25-11537-pmm	Giovanni Lievano (Debtor)	Represented By: DOUGLAS STUART WORTMAN	Date Filed: 04/21/2025
<u>10:30 AM</u>			
25-11506-amc	Godfrey G. Nazareth (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH A DIORIO	Date Filed: 04/17/2025
<u>10:40 AM</u>			
25-11543-pmm	Eye Physicians of Lancaster, P.C. (Debtor)	Represented By: LAWRENCE V. YOUNG	Date Filed: 04/22/2025
<u>10:50 AM</u>			
25-11507-pmm	Dawn Reilly (Debtor)	Represented By: ALLEN B. DUBROFF	Date Filed: 04/17/2025
<u>11:00 AM</u> 25-11555-pmm	Frances Edith Newman (Debtor)	Represented By: VICKI ANN PIONTEK	Date Filed: 04/22/2025
<u>11:10 AM</u>			
25-11510-pmm	Anitra Meredith (Debtor)	Represented By: LAWRENCE S. RUBIN	Date Filed: 04/17/2025
<u>11:20 AM</u> 25-10287-pmm	Richard Duane Stevenson (Debtor)	Represented By: JOHN EVERETT COOK	Date Filed: 01/23/2025
<u>11:30 AM</u> 25-11512-amc	Kimberly J Copes (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 04/17/2025
<u>11:40 AM</u> 25-11564-pmm	Darlene J. Carson (Debtor)	Represented By: ALAINE V. GRBACH	Date Filed: 04/23/2025
<u>11:50 AM</u> 25-11514-pmm	Harris J. Sterling, Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: CHRISTOPHER G. CASSIE	Date Filed: 04/17/2025
<u>12:00 PM</u> 25-11573-pmm	Joseph Michael Colmenares and Taryn Lysa Colmenares (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 04/23/2025
<u>12:10 PM</u>			
24-12338-amc	Roberto A Grau Feria (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 07/08/2024
<u>12:20 PM</u> 21-13100-pmm	Eileen Elizabeth Kulp (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 11/18/2021
<u>12:30 PM</u>			
25-10926-djb	John David Wynder (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 03/07/2025
<u>12:40 PM</u> 25-11581-pmm	Daulton James Welsh (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 04/24/2025
<u>12:50 PM</u> 25-11557-djb	Denise L. Fletcher (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 04/23/2025

<u>01:00 PM</u> 25-11589-pmm	Amanda Lee Keenan (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 04/24/2025
01:10 PM 25-11559-amc	Pamela Roundtree (Debtor)	Represented By: SIDNEY TALL	Date Filed: 04/23/2025
01:20 PM 25-11595-pmm	Alexandria Sheesley (Debtor)	Represented By: LEAH M STUMP-LESLEY	Date Filed: 04/25/2025
01:30 PM 25-11566-pmm	Tara Latifah Lee (Debtor)	Represented By: JAMES KUTKOWSKI	Date Filed: 04/23/2025
01:40 PM 25-11611-pmm	Leonidas Zahariadis (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 04/27/2025
01:50 PM 25-11570-pmm	Christian Keeley (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 04/23/2025
<u>02:00 PM</u> 25-11616-pmm <u>02:10 PM</u>	Edward F. Soto (Debtor)	Represented By: ALAINE V. GRBACH	Date Filed: 04/28/2025
25-11574-djb	Coraleen Olivia Wallace (Debtor)	Represented By: HENRY ALAN JEFFERSON	Date Filed: 04/24/2025
25-11623-pmm	Misti Jean Conley (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 04/28/2025
25-11585-amc	Gene Timothy Yerger (Debtor)	Represented By: Eugene Vincent Bonner	Date Filed: 04/24/2025
25-11598-amc	Natalie B. Francis (Debtor)	Represented By: ANDRE DOVER	Date Filed: 04/25/2025
25-11604-djb 03:20 PM	James D Persing and Cheryl L Persing (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 04/25/2025
25-11608-amc <u>03:30 PM</u>	Luis A. Rodriguez (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSE C CAMPOS	Date Filed: 04/26/2025
25-11620-pmm <u>03:40 PM</u>	Taliah M. Brown (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 04/28/2025
25-11625-amc <u>03:50 PM</u>	Kristyn Paden (Debtor)	Represented By: JERMAINE D. HARRIS	Date Filed: 04/28/2025
25-11628-djb	Samuel Robert Swann (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHELE PEREZ CAPILATO	Date Filed: 04/28/2025